View

%2 House for Sale at Belize
North!

""" What a special place!!l A

Cebu Realty and

Brokerage

Title Address

banawa cebu

k..~ Townhouse in Banawa

8 A Pet Friendly Condominium Cebu City
@ located the heart of Cebu City

basak, lapu-lapu

UEST HOTEL AND

| ayala center cebu
= RESIDENCES

consolacion, cebu

: PRIME LOTS FOR SALE in Basak-Kagudoy road,
B Mactan Island... Mactan

Coral Bay, Tungkop,

dream location!!! Minglanilla

' Brand New House for Sale!!! Pulang Bato

¢ _for rent duplex house Banilad cebu city

For rent town house lahug

| Lahug cebu city
cebu cit

Price

9000000 PHP

3000000 PHP

56000 PHP

5300000 PHP

7100000 PHP

1 PHP

5888888 PHP

10800000 PHP

40000 PHP

35000 PHP

Category

Townhouse

Condominium

Condominium

Condominium

House and Lot

Lot Properties

House and Lot

House and Lot

House and Lot

Townhouse

Rent out

NO

NO

YES

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

YES

YES


https://ceburealtybrokerage.net/realestate/all-houses/all-houses-map/162/view/82/townhouse-in-banawa?catid=4
https://ceburealtybrokerage.net/realestate/all-houses/all-houses-map/162/view/73/a-pet-friendly-condominium-located-the-heart-of-cebu-city?catid=5
https://ceburealtybrokerage.net/realestate/all-houses/all-houses-map/162/view/73/a-pet-friendly-condominium-located-the-heart-of-cebu-city?catid=5
https://ceburealtybrokerage.net/realestate/all-houses/all-houses-map/162/view/80/rent-to-own-option-brentwood-unit?catid=5
https://ceburealtybrokerage.net/realestate/all-houses/all-houses-map/162/view/80/rent-to-own-option-brentwood-unit?catid=5
https://ceburealtybrokerage.net/realestate/all-houses/all-houses-map/162/view/79/quest-hotel-and-residences?catid=5
https://ceburealtybrokerage.net/realestate/all-houses/all-houses-map/162/view/79/quest-hotel-and-residences?catid=5
https://ceburealtybrokerage.net/realestate/all-houses/all-houses-map/162/view/18/house-for-sale-at-belize-north?catid=5
https://ceburealtybrokerage.net/realestate/all-houses/all-houses-map/162/view/18/house-for-sale-at-belize-north?catid=5
https://ceburealtybrokerage.net/realestate/all-houses/all-houses-map/162/view/21/prime-lots-for-sale-in-mactan-island…?catid=5
https://ceburealtybrokerage.net/realestate/all-houses/all-houses-map/162/view/21/prime-lots-for-sale-in-mactan-island…?catid=5
https://ceburealtybrokerage.net/realestate/all-houses/all-houses-map/162/view/19/what-a-special-place-a-dream-location?catid=5
https://ceburealtybrokerage.net/realestate/all-houses/all-houses-map/162/view/19/what-a-special-place-a-dream-location?catid=5
https://ceburealtybrokerage.net/realestate/all-houses/all-houses-map/162/view/17/brand-new-house-for-sale?catid=5
https://ceburealtybrokerage.net/realestate/all-houses/all-houses-map/162/view/70/for-rent-duplex-house?catid=5
https://ceburealtybrokerage.net/realestate/all-houses/all-houses-map/162/view/67/for-rent-town-house-lahug-cebu-city?catid=4
https://ceburealtybrokerage.net/realestate/all-houses/all-houses-map/162/view/67/for-rent-town-house-lahug-cebu-city?catid=4
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