Cebu Realty and Brokerage

View	Title	Address	Price	Category	Rent out
	Townhouse in Banawa	banawa cebu	9000000 PHP	Townhouse	NO
Total State of State	A Pet Friendly Condominium located the heart of Cebu City	Cebu City	3000000 PHP	Condominium	NO
The second	RENT TO OWN OPTION!!! Brentwood Unit	basak, lapu-lapu	56000 PHP	Condominium	YES
	QUEST HOTEL AND RESIDENCES	ayala center cebu	5300000 PHP	Condominium	NO
	House for Sale at Belize North!	consolacion, cebu	7100000 PHP	House and Lot	NO
	PRIME LOTS FOR SALE in Mactan Island	Basak-Kagudoy road, Mactan	1 PHP	Lot Properties	NO
	What a special place!!! A dream location!!!	Coral Bay, Tungkop, Minglanilla	5888888 PHP	House and Lot	NO
21 01-	Brand New House for Sale!!!	Pulang Bato	10800000 PHP	House and Lot	NO
	for rent duplex house	Banilad cebu city	40000 PHP	House and Lot	YES
	For rent town house lahug cebu city	Lahug cebu city	35000 PHP	Townhouse	YES